
EVENT MBA EMBA

CLASS COMMENCE Sunday, September 24, 2023 Thursday, September 28, 2023

ADD-DROP & LATE REGISTRATION

MID-TERM EXAMINATION (6TH) Sunday, October 29, 2023 Thursday, November 2, 2023

LAST DATE OF ONLINE 

WITHDRAWAL

LAST DATE OF APPLICATION FOR 

FINANCIAL AID, SPRING 2024

CLASSES END Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Saturday, December 16, 2023

FINAL EXAMINATION (13TH) Sunday, December 17, 2023 Thursday, December 21, 2023

Note: Dates are subject to change

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - AUTUMN 2023

Monday, October 2, 2023

Thursday, November 16, 2023


